
www.thewarwickhockleyheath.co.uk
keep up to date at: twitter.com/thewarwick_rest

Ask about our function suites with private bar for parties & event hosting
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APPETISERS &
SHARING

Breads, Oil, Aged Balsamic & Roasted Garlic

Marinated Olives, Oven Dried Tomatoes & Breads

Charcuterie to Share: Mixed Cured Meats	
Caper Berries, Marinated Olives & Breads

British Cheeses to Share: Mixed British Cheeses
Tomato Chutney & Breads

Seafood to Share: Steamed Mussels, Smoked 
Salmon, Cod Goujons, Crab Claw Salad & Breads

Moulles et Frittes to Share: With Homemade 
Mayonnaise

STARTERS

Carpaccio of Beef with Rocket, Parmesan
& Shallot Dressing

Smoked Salmon Salad with Avrugar Dressing

Mussels in White Wine and Parsley Cream

    Soup of the Moment with Crusty Bread

    Sauté Wild Mushrooms with Lemon and Parsley
    on Toasted Focaccia

    Pressed Ham Hock with Pink Peppercorns
    Caramelised Red Onion & Aged Balsamic

SALADS

    Tuna Nicoise

    Chicken Caesar

    Lyonaisse

    Classic Italian

PASTA, RICE & PULSES

Spaghetti with Crab Claw, Lemon & Basil

Fennel Risotto with Confit Cherry Tomatoes

Wild Mushroom Linguini with Parmesan Cream

    Meatball Tagliatelle in a Tomato Ragu

    Mixed Beans in Tomato Sauce
    on Bruschetta with Poached Egg

Chicken Risotto, Chilli & Coriander

£3.50

£ 5.00

£14.50

£14.00

£14.50

£12.00

£7.50

£6.50

£6.00

£4.95

£5.50

£5.50

Starter £5.00 Main £8.00

Starter £5.00 Main £8.00

Starter £5.00 Main £8.00

Starter £5.00 Main £8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£8.95

£9.50

HOUSE ENTRÉES

    Steak & Ale Pie Creamed Potatoes
    & Garden Peas

    Pork & Leek Sausages with Creamed Potatoes
    in a Rich, Red Wine & Onion Gravy

    Beer Battered Cod with Hand Cut Chips
    & Mushy Garden Peas

    Mussels in a White Wine & Parsley Cream
    with Crusty Bread

Seared Sea Bass with Fennel Risotto, Confit Cherry 
Tomatoes & Garden Peas

Pork Loin with Creamed Potatoes
Roasted Shallots, Apple & Sage Puree

Ballontine of Slow Braised Lamb with Dauphinoise 
Potatoes, Chantonay Carrots & Red Wine Sauce

GRILLS

All steaks served with tomato, mushroom, hand cut chips
rocket salad and a choice of peppercorn, mustard
stilton or bearnaise sauce.
 
    8oz Rump
    (£3 supplement on early diners menu)

10oz Rib Eye

12oz Sirloin

8oz Fillet

22oz Rib of Beef to share

12oz Pork Rib Steak

The Warwick Burger: 8oz Homemade Burger with Bacon 
Cheese, Pickle & Salad on Toasted Focaccia
Also available with Chicken

Marinated 8oz Tuna Steak with Saute Beans
Crushed Potatoes & Salsa Verdi

SIDES

Buttered Chantonay Carrots

Mushy Garden Peas

Buttered Garden Peas

Hand Cut Chips

Green Salad

Sautéed Green Beans

DESSERTS

Please see separate dessert menu

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£8.95

£12.50

£12.00

£14.00

£12.50

£17.50

£22.95

£23.95

£40.00

£15.00

£9.95

£15.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

Some dishes may contain nuts or other allergens. 
Please advise us on any dietary requirements

at the point of order.

All dishes marked with      available from midday & ordered if before 7.00pm, Monday - Saturday. Sundays from 6.00pm - 9.00pm
 at promotional price. (Supplements where indicated)

2 Courses £10.95 • 3 Courses £13.95. Includes all dessert options
EARLY DINERS

FIZZ FRIDAYS
Celebrate the start of the weekend with

ANY bottle of Fizz, 1/2 price! 
Offers subject to availability

WINE WEDNESDAYS 
Join us any Wednesday night & enjoy 1/3 OFF

a bottle of ANY of our wines

£5.50 Each
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