

۲

## restaurant menu

۲

www.thewarwickhockleyheath.co.uk keep up to date at: twitter.com/thewarwick\_rest Ask about our function suites with private bar for parties & event hosting

۲

## **EARLY DINERS** 2 Courses £10.95 • 3 Courses £13.95. Includes all dessert options

۲

All dishes marked with 😥 available from midday & ordered if before 7.00pm, Monday - Saturday. Sundays from 6.00pm - 9.00pm at promotional price. (Supplements where indicated)

> Some dishes may contain nuts or other allergens. Please advise us on any dietary requirements at the point of order.

## APPETISERS & Sharing

Breads, Oil, Aged Balsamic & Roasted Garlic	£3.50
Marinated Olives, Oven Dried Tomatoes & Breads	£ 5.00
<b>Charcuterie to Share:</b> Mixed Cured Meats Caper Berries, Marinated Olives & Breads	£14.50
British Cheeses to Share: Mixed British Cheeses Tomato Chutney & Breads	£14.00
<b>Seafood to Share:</b> Steamed Mussels, Smoked Salmon, Cod Goujons, Crab Claw Salad & Breads	£14.50
Moulles et Frittes to Share: With Homemade Mayonnaise	£12.00
STARTERS	
Carpaccio of Beef with Rocket, Parmesan & Shallot Dressing	£7.50
Smoked Salmon Salad with Avrugar Dressing	£6.50
Mussels in White Wine and Parsley Cream	£6.00
Soup of the Moment with Crusty Bread	£4.95
Sauté Wild Mushrooms with Lemon and Parsley on Toasted Focaccia	£5.50
Pressed Ham Hock with Pink Peppercorns Caramelised Red Onion & Aged Balsamic	£5.50
SALADS	
🕖 Tuna Nicoise	Starter <b>£5.00</b> Main <b>£8.00</b>
Chicken Caesar	Starter <b>£5.00</b> Main <b>£8.00</b>
¿ Lyonaisse	Starter <b>£5.00</b> Main <b>£8.00</b>
Classic Italian	Starter <b>£5.00</b> Main <b>£8.00</b>
Classic Italian PASTA, RICE & PULSES	Starter <b>£5.00</b> Main <b>£8.00</b>

Spaghetti with Crab Claw, Lemon & Basil

## HOUSE ENTRÉES

Steak & Ale Pie Creamed Potatoes & Garden Peas	£9.95			
Pork & Leek Sausages with Creamed Potato in a Rich, Red Wine & Onion Gravy	es £9.95			
Beer Battered Cod with Hand Cut Chips & Mushy Garden Peas	£10.95			
Mussels in a White Wine & Parsley Cream with Crusty Bread	£8.95			
Seared Sea Bass with Fennel Risotto, Confit Ch Tomatoes & Garden Peas	erry £12.50			
Pork Loin with Creamed Potatoes Roasted Shallots, Apple & Sage Puree	£12.00			
Ballontine of Slow Braised Lamb with Dauphing Potatoes, Chantonay Carrots & Red Wine Sau				
GRILLS				
All steaks served with tomato, mushroom, hand cut chips rocket salad and a choice of peppercorn, mustard stilton or bearnaise sauce.				
8oz Rump (£3 supplement on early diners menu)	£12.50			
10oz Rib Eye	£17.50			
12oz Sirloin	£22.95			
8oz Fillet	£23.95			
22oz Rib of Beef to share	£40.00			
12oz Pork Rib Steak	£15.00			
The Warwick Burger: 8oz Homemade Burger w Cheese, Pickle & Salad on Toasted Focaccia	vith Bacon <b>£9.95</b>			

Also available with Chicken

Fennel Risotto with Confit Cherry Tomatoes	£9.00
Wild Mushroom Linguini with Parmesan Cream	£9.50
🕖 Meatball Tagliatelle in a Tomato Ragu	£9.50
Mixed Beans in Tomato Sauce on Bruschetta with Poached Egg	£8.95
Chicken Risotto, Chilli & Coriander	£9.50
WINE WEDNESDAYS Join us any Wednesday night & enjoy 1/3 OFF a bottle of ANY of our wines	APR A
<b>FIZZ FRIDAYS</b> Celebrate the start of the weekend with ANY bottle of Fizz, 1/2 price! Offers subject to availability	St

£9.00

۲

Marinated 8oz Tuna Steak with Saute Beans Crushed Potatoes & Salsa Verdi	£15.95
SIDES	
Buttered Chantonay Carrots	£2.95
Mushy Garden Peas	£2.95
Buttered Garden Peas	£2.95
Hand Cut Chips	£2.95
Green Salad	£2.95
Sautéed Green Beans	£2.95
DESSERTS 🕖	

Please see separate dessert menu £5.50 Each

۲

۲